Hygienic centrifugal pump
Flooded suction and self-priming
Type NHK and SHK
  PUMPTECHNOLOGY NHK and SHK
133.47301.51.01 E 02/2005
TECHNICAL DATA
Output: max. 200 m³/h
Head: max. 85 m

motor foot
22
Data regarding size – order information NHK
Size Hydraulic +
Bearing Shaft sealing Material Casing sealing Motor size Connections Diameter
DN1/DN2
 A • = 1450 rpm
B • = 2900 rpm
• Z = motor bearing
X0A = single
           mech. seal
X0B = double
           mech. seal
4B = stainless
         steel
1 = O-ring EPDM  1 = threaded
      connection
      DIN 11851
2 = small flange
      (FN1)
1 = 40/40
2 = 50/50
3 = 65/65
4 = 80/80
5 = 80/65
6 = 100/80
7 = 125/100
8 = 65/50
25116
25126
25136
AZ FB
25086
25091
25096
25101
25106
GA
25111
25116
25121
25126
25131
25136
BZ
X0A 4B 1
DW
1
2 1
50156
50161
50166
AZ HB
50106
50111